
Ruda II <DK55> 2,0 11,7  7:46 Piaski / Remiza strażacka 1,2 8,4 12:39  
Ruda Osiedle 1,5 13,2  7:48 Piaski 0,5 8,9 0,0 0,0 12:40 14:25
Ruda II 3,1 16,3  7:52 Hanowo II 2,0 10,9 2,0 2,0 12:43 14:28
Wałdowo II 0,8 17,1  7:54 Biały Bór / Las 2,1 13,0 2,1 4,1 12:47 14:32
Wałdowo Szlacheckie / St. kolejowa 0,6 17,7  7:56 Biały Bór I 0,9 13,9 0,9 5,0 12:49 14:34
Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Przedszkole 0,4 18,1  7:57 Biały Bór II 0,5 14,4 0,5 5,5 12:50 14:35
Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Szkoła 0,4 18,5  7:58 Biały Bór III 0,5 14,9 0,5 6,0 12:51 14:36
Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Skrzyż. 0,4 18,9  7:59 Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Skrzyż. 0,4 15,3 0,4 6,4 12:52 14:37
Biały Bór III 0,4 19,3  8:00 Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Szkoła 0,4 15,7 0,4 6,8 12:53 14:38
Biały Bór II 0,5 19,8  8:01 Wałdowo Szlacheckie / Przedszkole 0,4 16,1 0,4 7,2 12:54 14:39
Biały Bór I 0,5 20,3  8:02 Wałdowo Szlacheckie / St. kolejowa 0,4 16,5 0,4 7,6 12:55 14:40
Hanowo I 4,0 24,3  8:08 Wałdowo II 0,6 17,1 0,6 8,2 12:57 14:42
Piaski 1,0 25,3  8:10 Ruda II 0,8 17,9 0,8 9,0 12:59 14:44
Piaski / Remiza strażacka 0,5 25,8  8:11 Ruda Osiedle 3,1 21,0 3,1 12,1 13:03 14:48
Linarczyk 1,2 27,0  8:13 Ruda II <DK55> 1,5 22,5 1,5 13,6 13:05 14:50
Grudziądz, Miłoleśna / Sarniak 1,5 28,5  8:15 Ruda I <DK 55> 0,5 23,0 0,5 14,1 13:06 14:51
Grudziądz, Miłoleśna / Transportowiec 0,9 29,4  8:16 Mały Rudnik / Przejazd kolejowy 1,0 24,0 1,0 15,1 13:07 14:52
Grudziądz, Warszawska / Miłoleśna 1,0 30,4  8:18 Mały Rudnik / Kwiatowa 0,5 24,5 0,5 15,6 13:08 14:53
Grudziądz, Hallera / Nauczycielska 1,0 31,4  8:19 Mały Rudnik / Sasankowa 0,9 25,4 0,9 16,5 13:09 14:54
Grudziądz, Hallera / Cmentarna 1,1 32,5  8:21 Mały Rudnik / Las 0,6 26,0 0,6 17,1 13:10 14:55
Grudziadz, Hallera / Park 0,4 32,9  8:22 Biały Bór I 1,9 27,9 1,9 19,0 13:13 14:58
Grudziądz, Rapackiego / Intermarche 1,3 34,2  8:25 Biały Bór II 0,5 28,4 0,5 19,5 13:14 14:59

Hanowo I 4,5 32,9 4,5 24,0 13:21 15:06
Piaski 1,0 33,9 1,0 25,0 13:23 15:08

S - kurs wyłącznie w dni nauki szkolnej

Organizator: Powiat Grudziądzki, ul. Małomłyńska 1, 86-300 Grudziądz, (56 45 14 448, *transport@powiatgrudziadzki.pl
Operator: IREX-TRANS Sp. z o.o., ul. Mokra 3, 85-834 Bydgoszcz, (730-098-981, *dyspozytor.grudziadz@grupairex.pl


